8:00 Adult Small Groups
Cathy Wilhelm

Gail Niven

Kevin Jones

George Huertas/BC Kim

Brad Castleberry

Tyler Harris/Austin Smith
John Franklin/William Byrd
Jordan Dean/Brent Boehm
Joey Eason

Paul Batson/Joe Tosney

Brian Riddle/Brian Pyron

Ryan Dodd

Andy Brown

Nick Hart

Ethan Boswell/Danny Burrows
Spencer Knight/Chris Stover
Michael Luna

Chip Parker

Kenneth French/Steven Lawley
Jimmy Moates

Lonnie Wainwright/Charles Trammell
Greg Phillips

Greg Mims/Craig Niedermeier
Paul Huckeba/Mark Brinton
Joe Valenti

Ron Head

Linda Jones

Bill Davidson

Jerry Magers

Pete Mosley

Virgil Cooper

Bobby Boles

Adult Small Groups

Average Age Range
55-64 Women

60-74 Women
Intergenerational
Intergenerational
Young Couples

30-35 Married

33-37 Married

35-39 Married

35-39 Married

35-39 Married

37-42 Married

38-42 Married

38-42 Married

40-44 Married

40-45 Married

45-49 Married

45-49 Married

47-52 Married

50-59 Married

50-59 Married

55-64 Married

60-64 Married

65-69 Married

65-74 Married

65-74 Married

65-74 Married/Single
65-74 Married/Single
70+ Married

70-79 Married

70-79 Married

70-79 Married/Single
75-84 Married

Room
S106
E109
E106
E301
S107
S$109
S118
S$112
S114
S$105
S116
S$110
S115
$108
S103
S$113
S102
S101
S111
S117
E306
E303
E302
E102
E304
W201
E105
E201
E104
E108
W205/206
W204



9:30 Adult Small Groups
Jennifer Glascock/Amy Knight
Sandee Coker/Doshia Bennett
Brittnie Wilbanks

Denise Chamblee

Sandra Greenlee

Patsy Evans

Kevin Pitts

Mark Stewart

Earl Smith - 9:45am

Jeff Carver

Dennis & Pat Lyons

Roy Smith/Chuck Solomon
Young Adults (Starts February 11)
Cody Caver/Cole Cauthen

Jay Butler/Brian Cain

Sergio Castillo

Brad Brown/Michael Jacobs
Will Phillips

Walker/Keeton

Mike Dozier/Chip Colee

Rhett McKenzie

Eric Bonner/Jeff Simmons
Mark Clark

Bryan Berry/Donald Nettles
Randy Moore/Tony Schultz
David Long

Dave Lewis

Bill Ferguson

Doug Meadows

Rick Farrar

Byrom Fewell

Frank Golden/Brent Johnson
Alan Apel

Johnny Richardson/Bob Baumgartner
Ron Shaddix

Paul Reynolds/Butch Palmer
Howard Mclintyre

Steve Heald/Keith Calhoun
Marshall Killingsworth

Adult Small Groups

Average Age Range

Women All Ages
40+ Widowed/Divorced Women

35-50 Women
60-74 Women
65-79 Women
70+ Women
Men All Ages
40-54 Singles
Worship Arts

Intergenerational
Intergenerational
Intergenerational

Young Adults
33-37 Married
33-37 Married
33-37 Married
35-39 Married
38-42 Married
38-48 Married
40-45 Married
40-45 Married
45-49 Married
45-49 Married
45-54 Married
48-52 Married
50-59 Married
50-59 Married
50-59 Married
50-64 Married
55-69 Married
55-64 Married
60+ Married

60-64 Married/Single

60-65 Married
65-74 Married
70-79 Married
70-79 Married

70-84 Married/Single
75+ Married/Single

Room
E202
E300
E304
Conference Room
E107
w202
S106
E303
S102
S110
S114
E106
E307
S107
S109
S103
S118
S111
$108
S101
S115
S113
S117
E102
S105
E308
E302
E104
E108
E109
E306
Aerobics
E201
E203
E301
E206/208
E105
w201
W205/206



Adult Small Groups

11:00 Adult Small Groups
Thalia Freeman/Wanda Davis
Charlotte Hatcher

Richard Head

College

Latta & Kristen Johnston

John Northington/John Morris
Collin McNiel/Jordan Mitchell
Jim Tucker

Vance Traffanstedt/Bill Singleton
Royce Collins

Dave Dionne

Bill Morrow

Charles Quinn

Stan Richardson

Scott Stanley

Community Groups (Meet Off Campus)
Ryan Gaines/Blake Sprayberry

Micah Frederick/Katey Harris

Rebekah Rodgers/Nick James

Kevin Burton/Josh Knapp

Cody Coogan/Anthony Olive

Shaun Brady

Andrew Parrish/Hunter Smith

Lee Dymond/Michael Langston

Average Age Range
50-70 Women

70+ Women

70+ Men

College

23-30 Newly Married
28-34 Young Married
28-34 Young Married
40-65 Married

50-59 Married

50-69 Married

55-64 Married

60-69 Married

65-74 Married

70-74 Married

70-79 Married

Location or Age Range
Bluff Park

Young Adult

Young Adult
Preserve/Patton Chapel
Young Adult

Green Valley

Young Adult

South Shades Crest/Russet Woods

Room
W205/206
w201
W202
E307
E305
S107
S101
E303
S111
E109
E102
E105
E108
Aerobics
E301

Day/Time

Sunday at 5:00pm
Sunday at 6:00pm
Sunday at 6:30pm
Monday at 6:30pm
Tuesday at 6:30pm
Thursday at 6:00pm
Thursday at 6:30pm
Thursday at 6:30pm
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