## **Adult Small Groups**

8:00 Adult Small Groups	Average Age Range	Room
Cathy Wilhelm	55-64 Women	S106
Gail Niven	60-74 Women	E109
Kevin Jones	Intergenerational	E106
George Huertas/BC Kim	Intergenerational	E301
Brad Castleberry	Young Couples	S107
Tyler Harris/Austin Smith	30-35 Married	S109
John Franklin/William Byrd	33-37 Married	S118
Jordan Dean/Brent Boehm	35-39 Married	S112
Joey Eason	35-39 Married	S114
Paul Batson/Joe Tosney	35-39 Married	S105
Brian Riddle/Brian Pyron	37-42 Married	S116
Ryan Dodd	38-42 Married	S110
Andy Brown	38-42 Married	S115
Nick Hart	40-44 Married	S108
Ethan Boswell/Danny Burrows	40-45 Married	S103
Spencer Knight/Chris Stover	45-49 Married	S113
Michael Luna	45-49 Married	S102
Chip Parker	47-52 Married	S101
Kenneth French/Steven Lawley	50-59 Married	S111
Jimmy Moates	50-59 Married	S117
Lonnie Wainwright/Charles Trammell	55-64 Married	E306
Greg Phillips	60-64 Married	E303
Greg Mims/Craig Niedermeier	65-69 Married	E302
Paul Huckeba/Mark Brinton	65-74 Married	E102
Joe Valenti	65-74 Married	E304
Ron Head	65-74 Married/Single	W201
Linda Jones	65-74 Married/Single	E105
Bill Davidson	70+ Married	E201
Jerry Magers	70-79 Married	E104
Pete Mosley	70-79 Married	E108
Virgil Cooper	70-79 Married/Single	W205/206
Bobby Boles	75-84 Married	W204

# **Adult Small Groups**

9:30 Adult Small Groups	Average Age Range	Room
Jennifer Glascock/Amy Knight	Women All Ages	E202
Sandee Coker/Doshia Bennett	40+ Widowed/Divorced Women	E300
Brittnie Wilbanks	35-50 Women	E304
Denise Chamblee	60-74 Women	Conference Room
Sandra Greenlee	65-79 Women	E107
Patsy Evans	70+ Women	W202
Kevin Pitts	Men All Ages	S106
Mark Stewart	40-54 Singles	E303
Earl Smith - 9:45am	Worship Arts	S102
Jeff Carver	Intergenerational	S110
Dennis & Pat Lyons	Intergenerational	S114
Roy Smith/Chuck Solomon	Intergenerational	E106
Young Adults (Starts February 11)	Young Adults	E307
Cody Caver/Cole Cauthen	33-37 Married	S107
Jay Butler/Brian Cain	33-37 Married	S109
Sergio Castillo	33-37 Married	S103
Brad Brown/Michael Jacobs	35-39 Married	S118
Will Phillips	38-42 Married	S111
Walker/Keeton	38-48 Married	S108
Mike Dozier/Chip Colee	40-45 Married	S101
Rhett McKenzie	40-45 Married	S115
Eric Bonner/Jeff Simmons	45-49 Married	S113
Mark Clark	45-49 Married	S117
Bryan Berry/Donald Nettles	45-54 Married	E102
Randy Moore/Tony Schultz	48-52 Married	S105
David Long	50-59 Married	E308
Dave Lewis	50-59 Married	E302
Bill Ferguson	50-59 Married	E104
Doug Meadows	50-64 Married	E108
Rick Farrar	55-69 Married	E109
Byrom Fewell	55-64 Married	E306
Frank Golden/Brent Johnson	60+ Married	Aerobics
Alan Apel	60-64 Married/Single	E201
Johnny Richardson/Bob Baumgartner	60-65 Married	E203
Ron Shaddix	65-74 Married	E301
Paul Reynolds/Butch Palmer	70-79 Married	E206/208
Howard McIntyre	70-79 Married	E105
Steve Heald/Keith Calhoun	70-84 Married/Single	W201
Marshall Killingsworth	75+ Married/Single	W205/206

## **Adult Small Groups**

Average Age Range	Room
50-70 Women	W205/206
70+ Women	W201
70+ Men	W202
College	E307
23-30 Newly Married	E305
28-34 Young Married	S107
28-34 Young Married	S101
40-65 Married	E303
50-59 Married	S111
50-69 Married	E109
55-64 Married	E102
60-69 Married	E105
65-74 Married	E108
70-74 Married	Aerobics
70-79 Married	E301
	50-70 Women 70+ Women 70+ Men College 23-30 Newly Married 28-34 Young Married 28-34 Young Married 40-65 Married 50-59 Married 50-69 Married 55-64 Married 60-69 Married 67-74 Married

Ryan Gaines/Blake Sprayberry Micah Frederick/Katey Harris Rebekah Rodgers/Nick James Kevin Burton/Josh Knapp Cody Coogan/Anthony Olive Shaun Brady Andrew Parrish/Hunter Smith Lee Dymond/Michael Langston

#### **Location or Age Range**

Bluff Park
Young Adult
Young Adult
Preserve/Patton Chapel
Young Adult
Green Valley
Young Adult
South Shades Crest/Russet Woods

### Day/Time

Sunday at 5:00pm
Sunday at 6:00pm
Sunday at 6:30pm
Monday at 6:30pm
Tuesday at 6:30pm
Thursday at 6:00pm
Thursday at 6:30pm
Thursday at 6:30pm
Thursday at 6:30pm

Updated: 1/17/24